 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° THOR
2° AZA BRANCA
3° ROSSI 22
4° MAFIOSO
5 CHUPA CABRA
6° CYBORG
7° PITBULL
8° FANTASMA
9° TROVAO1.80
10° BICUIVA
11° XAVANTE
12° ROCAM
13° CANGURU
14° FRANKSTAI
15°¢ TAMU RICO

9° TORNEIO OFICIAL TRINCA FERRO 02/10/2021

Anilha
073812
187043
028788
021887
013176
SISPASS 01698
215570
451236
475237
021143
120630
126860
Sispass 03406:
001442
140601

Dono
EDSON MARTINS
ICARO SANTOS
CHARLES
GILMAR MERIZIO
AMARO SCHELL
JOCENIR SILVA

DILHERMANDO VOSS

MARCIO SABINO
ANTONIO OLIARE
VALDECIR
SILVERIO
DELYVERY MARRI
HIGOR MOLIVANI
ALOIZIO VOGEL
THIAGO ZOMER

Cidade
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BQ

BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
PICARRAS
BRUSQUE
GUABIRUBA
BOTUVERA

SOAT

10/15 min Pontos

0/178
0/144
0/128
0/127
0/125
0/120
0/119
0/119
0/109
0/101
0/100
0/95
0/3
0/92
0/89

15
14
13
12
11

A 00 o N 00 ©

w

06/05/2024 10:10

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



